
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Nr.
23
87
4
19
35
80
14
98
59
10
6
55
56
34
25
3
15
88
20
52
1
94
30
33
99
12
68
42
26
81
74
32
31

Nome
Fábio Andrade de Sousa
Julio Silva
Anderson Fernandes Maia
Diogo Imanishi
Ilis Nunes Junior
Juliano Horita
Carlos Eduardo Gonçalves Barbosa
Lucas Oliveira
Peri Zilio Cunha
Bruno Durrer
Anderson Roberto dos Reis
Newdson Lopes Cunha
Northon Martins Panissa
Homero Araujo
Felipe Gimenez Rossi
Amauri Lopes do Nascimento
Carlos Henrique Pires de Oliveira
Matheus Oliveira
Diogo Paz Costa
Marilson Melo da Silva
Didi Calix
Vinicios Moreira
Guilherme Matiello
Henrique de Souza Martins
Hugo Viviani
Caio Carecho
Ronald Reis Teixeira
Leonardo da Silva Rocha
Felipe Meneguello Cláudio
Luka
Gordao
Haroldo Pimentel
Adriano Maciel da Silva

Melhor Tm
1:43.560
1:43.749
1:43.902
1:44.070
1:45.764
1:45.847
1:46.090
1:46.737
1:47.006
1:47.546
1:47.550
1:48.224
1:48.497
1:48.749
1:48.861
1:48.964
1:49.627
1:50.178
1:50.690
1:51.410
1:51.515
1:51.851
1:52.543
1:52.876
1:53.052
1:53.332
1:54.141
1:55.173
1:55.674
1:57.514
1:58.438

-.---
-.---

Melhor Spd
93,859
93,688
93,550
93,399
91,903
91,831
91,620
91,065
90,836
90,380
90,377
89,814
89,588
89,380
89,288
89,204
88,664
88,221
87,813
87,245
87,163
86,901
86,367
86,112
85,978
85,766
85,158
84,395
84,029
82,714
82,068

-
-

Classe
B
I
B
B
B
B
B
I
B
B
B
Curso
B
B
B
B
B
C
B
B
I
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
I
B
C
B

2o. melhor
1:44.302
1:44.362
1:46.357
1:47.150
1:49.469
1:48.031
1:49.285
1:49.208
1:47.367
1:47.876
1:48.167
1:50.168
1:49.850
1:50.159
1:49.130
1:49.251
1:51.545
1:55.933
1:51.336
1:53.376

-.---
1:51.944
1:54.068
1:54.573

-.---
1:53.410
2:02.984
1:56.567
1:55.696
1:59.534
1:59.828

-.---
-.---

Na volta
4
4
3
4
4
4
4
4
3
3
4
4
5
4
2
4
4
3
2
3
1
4
4
4
1
3
2
2
4
1
3
0
0

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack XmotoX 22 07 2018
Domingo

4a Intermediario

Qualificação (14:00 Tempo)

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

22/07/2018 10:51

22/07/2018 Autodromo Capuava

Impresso: 22/07/2018 14:12:19
Crono Verde Rosso

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3
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